# P9000086077

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:

900001977793--5 -10/16/96--01114--018 \*\*\*\*131.25 \*\*\*\*131.25

inclosed is an original a	nd one(1) copy of the artic	rles of incorporation and a	check for :
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate	Cis 122.50 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$131.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:	Edwin N	1. Muscott	
FROM.	Name (Print	ted or typed)	<del></del>
	4325 Dunmore	Avenue Apt. #5	007
	Add	ress	<u> </u>
	Tampa,	FL 33611	<u> </u>
	City, Sta	te & Zip	
	(813) 8	35-8055	 
•	Daytime Telep	phone number	

Dust Cloth Plus Cleaning Service, Inc.

(Proposed corporate name - must include suffix)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

08,10/18/010

#### ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

CECH CARAMER STATE TORAHOHO

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

#### ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

DUST CLOTH PLUS Cleaning Service, Inc

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

4325 Dunmove Ave Apt #5 Tampa, FL 33611

ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

1000

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS
The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

Edwin M. Muscott 43a5 Dunmore Ave Apt #5 Tampa, FL 33611

#### ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S)

See instructions for officers/directors

The name(s) and street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is(are):

Edwin M. Muscott 4325 Dunmore Avenue Apt. #5 Tampa, FL 33611

The undersigned incorporator(s) has(have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this
11 day of October, 1996.
(An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.)
Signature Signature
Signature
Signature

Notarization is not required

NOTE: Affixing an officer title after a signature of an incorporator does not constitute the designation of officers.

## CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 607.0501, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the corporation is:	Dust Cloth Plus Cleaning Service, Inc.	
2. The name and address of the reg	gistered agent and office is:	
4325	(NAME) Dunmore Avenue Apt. #5	50 07 16
	Pa, FL 33611	13.11.12 13.11.12
<del></del>	(CITY/STATE/ZIP)	₹5 %
corporation at the place designated agent and agree to act in this capac	agent and to accept service of process fo in this certificate, I hereby accept the appoin city. I further agree to comply with the provi- performance of my duties, and I am familiar weed agent.	tment as registered
E (SIGNATURE)	10/11/96 (DATE)	

## P960000 86077

Mrs. 11 313 429 3300

E Muscott 3860 E. Bay Dr. Apt. #524 Largo, FL 33771-1920

200000022672002--4 -08/(4/97--01080--005 ++++\$5.00 ++++\*35.00

FILED

TANGIL AN 8: 36
SECRETARY OF STATES

the muscott sent in the farms, he said it should have been 607.1461 LES LFT 8-22-97

## FILED

## 97 AUG 14 AH 8: 37

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEF, FLORIDA

### ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is
Dust OL	The Man Cleaning Service, INC.
	<b>y</b>
SECOND	The articles of incorporation were filed on: 10 16 97
THIRD:	(CHECK ONE)
	None of the corporation's shares have been issued.
	☐ The corporation has not commenced business.
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
	☐ A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.
	A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.
Signe	d this Caturday day of 2 of Regest, 19 77
Signature	(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president, or other officer - if there are no officers or directors, by an incorporator.)
$\epsilon_{\underline{c}}$	(Typed or printed name)
	Owner / Pies, dent
_	(Title)